

The Tile Shop to Present at Baird 2015 Growth Stock Conference

May 6, 2015

MINNEAPOLIS, May 6, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Tile Shop Holdings, Inc. (Nasdaq:TTS) (the "Company"), a specialty retailer of manufactured and natural stone tiles, setting and maintenance materials, and related accessories, announced that the Company's CEO Chris Homeister will be presenting at the Baird 2015 Growth Stock Conference today.

Accompanying today's remarks at the conference is an updated investor presentation that can also be viewed at <u>investors.tileshop.com</u> under "Presentations."

About The Tile Shop

The Tile Shop is a specialty retailer of manufactured and natural stone tiles, setting and maintenance materials, and related accessories in the United States. The Company offers a wide selection of high quality products, exclusive designs, knowledgeable staff and exceptional customer service, in an extensive showroom environment with more than 50 full-room tiled displays. The Company currently operates 109 stores in 31 states, with an average size of 22,100 square feet. The Tile Shop also sells products online at www.tileshop.com

CONTACT: Investors and Media:
Tile Shop Holdings, Inc.
Adam Hauser, 763-852-2950
investorrelations@tileshop.com

Tile Shop Holdings, Inc. Color logo

Tile Shop Holdings, Inc.